4.O± O,5O
簌胶'盼铴
34201HF0-2x4PA-R1-003-HF
⊙ ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
⊙ Se冂 es No.
哐) H∶  Hovsing
F∶ FemO|e
0∶  Ny丨 On 66,UL94V-0
③ NO. of  Circuits
④ A∶  co丨 Or B|cck
⑤ R⒈ Right Type
廷) oo3∶  Hcs Tyρ e
C) HF∶  HO|ogen Free
sρ ecific【ltions∶
Vo|toge Rcting ∶ 500V AC/DC
W汰hstond Vo|toge∶ 1500V AC/minute
Contcct ResistOnce∶ 30mΩ (MAX)
|nsu|guOn Resistcnce∶  1000MΩ (M|N.)
Temρ erOture R¤ nge ∶ -2⒌ C~+8⒌ C
66,VL94∨-034201HF0-2x4PA-R1-003-HF
34201HFO-2x4PA-R1-003-HFJr「 J⑧  胜蓝科技股份有限公司
TEⅢ INALdLC⑶ 岘CTORs东莞市富智达电子科技有限公司
sCALE:
1:1
REVIsION RECORD
新图面发行 15.05.21
0 0=L0.2517,03.27变更公司名称
TITLE∶
4.20mm Pitch Dua1 Rows Housing
0 00+0.15
17,03.27 T:  1/10~000+0 08